
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

Not classified

DNS

No.

1

5

94

7

2

08

96

0

9

31

22

11

23

33

29

16

47

07

4

77

32

3

15

57

03

48

53

38

28

30

21

59

10

42

8

124

13

20

14

52

65

84

Name

Olivier BONNET

Nathan BLOK

Didier SCHRAENEN

Xavier COUPAL

Michel BONNET

Trent HINDMAN

Charles LECLERC

Robert BOYER

Chris VLOK

Ryan TVETER

Duncan MURDOCH

Luc THEROUX

Sergio PASIAN

Steve PICKERING

Thomas McGREGOR

Steve BAMFORD

Jonathan LABBEE

Isabelle TREMBLAY

Ayrton TRIOLO

Patrick SWEENEY

Guy GILAIN

Jean-Philippe JODOIN

Aaron McCAULEY

Grant GODDARD

Lewis MacKENZIE

Ghislain THERIAULT

Serge LACROIX

Kieran MURPHY

Jerry KROLL

Shelby BLACKSTOCK

JC COTE

Gerald DUMOULIN

Sylvain POULIN

Wayne SCHELLEKENS

Denis MATTON

Andrew CELOVSKY

Jean LAJOIE

Francois LEBLANC

Greg EASTWOOD

Dean BAKER

Grist GARRET

Gary THOLL

Class

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600-M

F1600

F1600-M

F1600-M

F1600

F1600-M

F1600-M

F1600-M

F1600-M

F1600-M

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600-M

F1600-M

F1600-M

F1600-M

F1600-M

F1600-M

F1600

F1600-M

F1600

F1600

F1600-M

Hometown

St-Bruno, QC

Pembrooke, ON

St-Hilaire, QC

Montreal, QC

St-Bruno, QC

Toronto, ON

Ste-Croix, QC

Ste-Anne-des-Lacs, QC

New York, NY

St-Lambert, QC

Verdun, QC

Ste-Jeann-D'Arc, QC

Kingston, ON

Saskatoon, SK

Toronto, ON

St-Lazare, QC

St-Eustache, QC

Toronto, ON

Lasalle, QC

Longueuil, QC

Blainville, QC

Ottawa, ON

Saskatoon, SK

Almonte, ON

Trois-Rivierel, QC.

Magog,QC.

Toronto, ON

Ottawa, ON

Nashville, TN

Quebec, QC

Trois-Rivieres, QC

Beauceville, QC

Winnipeg, MB

Trois-Riviere, QC

Deep River, ON

Milles-Iles, QC

Boucherville, QC

Dugald, MB

Bowmanville, ON

Beamsville, ON

Regina, SK

Nat

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

NZE

USA

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

USA

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

Laps

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

15

15

15

15

15

14

13

12

11

11

10

9

9

8

6

5

4

3

Total Tm

30:03.698

30:03.782

30:16.068

30:08.096

30:22.044

30:22.111

30:23.517

30:43.742

30:47.397

30:56.931

30:58.329

30:58.630

31:03.452

31:10.146

31:19.340

31:22.613

31:22.765

31:36.178

31:37.142

31:39.827

31:41.178

31:48.534

30:29.836

30:30.961

30:42.296

31:09.752

31:34.038

30:11.838

31:42.111

23:15.418

22:31.494

22:56.811

20:04.584

19:07.250

30:29.097

17:19.684

12:50.275

9:57.720

9:22.215

30:17.131

14.735

Diff

0.084

12.370

4.398

18.346

18.413

19.819

40.044

43.699

53.233

54.631

54.932

59.754

1:06.448

1:15.642

1:18.915

1:19.067

1:32.480

1:33.444

1:36.129

1:37.480

1:44.836

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

3 Laps

4 Laps

5 Laps

5 Laps

6 Laps

7 Laps

7 Laps

8 Laps

10 Laps

11 Laps

12 Laps

13 Laps

16 Laps

DNS

Gap

0.084

7.972

4.314

5.976

0.067

1.406

20.225

3.655

9.534

1.398

0.301

4.822

6.694

9.194

3.273

0.152

13.413

0.964

2.685

1.351

7.356

1 Lap

1.125

11.335

27.456

24.286

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

25.317

1 Lap

1 Lap

11:21.847

1 Lap

2 Laps

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

3 Laps

Best Tm

1:50.203

1:50.026

1:50.274

1:49.280

1:50.584

1:50.844

1:51.599

1:52.771

1:52.536

1:52.850

1:53.343

1:53.306

1:53.873

1:51.234

1:52.829

1:53.998

1:53.263

1:53.467

1:55.376

1:55.889

1:55.390

1:53.958

1:58.242

1:57.002

1:58.745

1:59.316

2:01.767

2:04.270

2:00.447

1:52.340

1:57.482

1:58.297

1:56.290

2:03.171

2:07.087

2:03.077

2:00.306

1:54.472

2:13.187

1:52.320

In Lap

16

16

15

13

14

14

6

6

16

16

14

14

10

5

11

16

16

14

15

10

15

11

15

15

14

15

14

9

13

12

6

10

10

7

6

5

6

4

2

3

0

0

Best Speed

142.461

142.690

142.369

143.664

141.970

141.637

140.679

139.217

139.507

139.119

138.514

138.559

137.869

141.140

139.145

137.718

138.612

138.363

136.073

135.471

136.057

137.767

132.775

134.182

132.213

131.580

128.931

126.335

130.344

139.751

133.634

132.713

135.004

127.462

123.534

127.559

130.497

137.148

117.876

139.776

-

-

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring : Jacques Morin

Race Director : Cindy Armstrong

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  STAT Timing

Margin of Victory

0.084

Avg. Speed

139.266

Best Lap Tm

1:49.280

Best Speed

143.664

Best Lap by

7 - Xavier COUPAL

Grand Prix du Canada 2011

F1600

R1 (30 Min)

Race started at 15:30:51

Circuit Gilles Villeneuve 4.361 Km

6/11/2011 03:30 PM


